Team Senioren
Name Verein

GSV Giessen
Daschmann, Helmut
Becker, Jirgen
Schudt, Gerhard
Kilsbach, Thomas

GSC Ludwigsburg
Frihklug-Risch, Claus
Fetscher, Walter
Briiggemann, Frank

GBKSYV Stuttgart
Vetter, Jurgen
Lotter, Manfred
Wildenhayn. Rolf
Schubert, Erich

GSV Miunchen
Fritzsche, Lothar
Link, Dieter
Wienhold, Eberhard

Deutsche - Gehdrlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

Seriel

Spl

155

133

158

446

190
163
150

503

155

129

148

432

127
201
155

483

Sp2

169

180

171

520

152
209
171

532

194

152

135

481

109
126
135

370

Sp3

215

208

222

645

150
189
189

528

158

184

116

458

123
163
147

433

S1

539

521

551

1611

492
561
510

1563

507

465

399

1371

359
490
437

1286

Serie2
Sp4

169

166

191

526

146
213
164

523

147

161

137

445

126
142
127

395

30. April 2017

Sp5

156

175

191

522

129
157
179

465

159

125

133

417

124
180
165

469

Sp6

184

159

175

518

152
191
162

505

150

135

151

436

127
143
176

446

S2

509

500

557

1566

427
561
505

1493

456

421

421

1298

377
465
468

1310

Neue City-Bowling Hasenheide, Hasenheidestr. 108, 10967 Berlin

Spiele
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Gesamt

1048

1021
1108

919
1122
1015

963
886

820

736

955

905
0
0

Schnitt

174,67
0,00
170,17
184,67
0,00

153,17

187,00

169,17
0,00
0,00

160,50
147,67
0,00
136,67
0,00

122,67

159,17

150,83
0,00
0,00

Spiele

18

18

18

18

Summe

3.177

3.056

2.669

2.596

Schnitt

176,50

169,78

148,28

144,22



